Safety
Deta Electrical Company Ltd.
UK: Panattoni Park Luton Road Chalton Bedfordshire LU4 9TT UK
EU: Unit 16 Ashbourne Industrial Estate Ashbourne Co. Meath A84 W972 Ireland
Tel. +44 1582 544 548 technical@deta.co.uk
 DS 1128 V1.0 NPD XXXX 12/24
DC Rotary Isolator Switch
Range
IS2N-16DC IP65 DC Rotary Isolator Switch - 2 Pole 16A
IS2N-25DC IP65 DC Rotary Isolator Switch - 2 Pole 25A
IS2N-32DC IP65 DC Rotary Isolator Switch - 2 Pole 32A
IS4N-16DC IP65 DC Rotary Isolator Switch - 4 Pole 16A
IS4N-25DC IP65 DC Rotary Isolator Switch - 4 Pole 25A
IS4N-32DC IP65 DC Rotary Isolator Switch - 4 Pole 32A
Features Technical Specification

Operating Voltage Up to 1000V DC
Installation Type Surface Mount
Earth Class Rating Class II
Ingress Protection Rating IP65
Setting Type Rotary Isolator
Contact Type Normally Open
Rotary Switch Poles IS2N: 2
IS4N: 4
On Load Switch
Disconnectors
Yes
Utilisation Categories DC-PV2 / DC-PV1/21B
Arc Suppression Time 5mS or less
Mounting Hole Centres (mm) 84 Left to Right, 158 Top to
Bottom
Switch Rating IS2/4N-16DC: 16A DC
IS2/4N-25DC: 25A DC
IS2/4N-32DC: 32A DC
Cable Capacity (mm2) 16mm²
Cable Entry(s) Multiple M20 Knockouts
Body Construction Thermoset, Polycarbonate
Product Colour Grey